Trail Vallée Cere et Dordogne
Dimanche 7 septembre 2014

33 km
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Nom

BREUIL Thierry

TUEL Dominique
BADANA Jose
VEMPAIRE Adrien
DUTARTE Christian
FROMEAUX Jerome
BILLOUX Joel
EYROLLES Frederic
POUPARD Julien
CHARBONNEL Lionel
MALVEZIN David
PARRA Jean didier
THEIL Pascal

ASFAUX Stephane
LASSALLE Julien
CESSAC Laurent
MAURY Julien

PETIT Fabien

GODIN Josiane
BREYSSE Philippe
DUSSIN Sebastien
MOULENE Stephane
VEYSSIERE Sophie
GARCELON Laurence
PETIT Laurent

FIALIP Fabrice
DOMITILE Sandro
DISIER Agnes
SOLEILHAVOUP lIsabelle
BOEHM Frederic
BREUIL Christine
ANTOINE Gerard
BARDES Cyril

NOEL Denis

TAVE Antoine
PAYROT Jocelyne
SOLEILHAVOUP Sylvain
LEGER Arnaud
BAPTITA Mario
TESSIER Olivier
MARTIN Jean-jacques
CONSTANT Brigitte
BOUSSAROQUE Michel
CHABRIER Serge
CASTAGNE Christophe
VIELCAZAL Christophe
DUVERNEUIL Christophe
BARRY Jean marie
RAYNAL Stephane
MATHIEU Stephane

Temps

03:26:56
03:36:43
03:37:28
03:42:39
03:42:39
03:44:34
03:47:04
03:49:58
03:54:54
03:54:59
03:56:03
03:56:06
03:57:05
03:58:28
04:00:04
04:04:24
04:10:26
04:11:29
04:12:03
04:12:18
04:14:33
04:18:43
04:23:35
04:24:06
04:28:04
04:28:09
04:28:57
04:30:20
04:35:04
04:35:09
04:35:34
04:36:16
04:36:17
04:36:50
04:36:51
04:37:07
04:37:17
04:37:23
04:38:14
04:38:23
04:38:58
04:40:47
04:42:17
04:43:32
04:45:24
04:47:18
04:48:58
04:52:17
04:52:25
04:54:30
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Cat. /cat. Club

V1 1 TEAM KALENJI
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V3
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1 16

V3 2

V2 3 KM 19 BRANCEILLES
V2 3

V2 4

V1 17

SE 15

V1 18 LIMOGES ATHLE*
V2 5

V1 19

V1 20

YTRAC CLUB NATURE

S/L CA BRIVE

RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON

RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON

RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON

FIGEAC AC

S/L DONZENAC OXYGENE

0 KARATE DO LARCHE

FIGEAC AC

KM 19 BRANCEILLES
YAC
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S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON
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SAINT-CERE ATHLETISME CLUB
CLUB MANIKOU ORGA
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La passion du running
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60
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7
78
79

MOMBOISSE Joelle
DENOYER Marie helene
MOLINA Michel
DEFRANCE Patrick
DAUDE Laurent
GOUBET Raphael
ROBERT Benjamin
ROQUIER Damien
BEYNEL David
BENECH Emmanuel
ASTINGS Gregory
DUCHEIX Xavier
RICROS Jerome
CHARLOT Francoise
TESTARD Luc

PIAU Gregory
PERRIER Dominique
GALVAING Daniel
CUBAYNES Marie pierre
LE MAGUET Aurelien
PARRA-MOMBOISSE Evelyne
LAMY Sabine
DUHAMEL Vincent
MASSALVE Lydia
BOUSSAC Chantal
BUREAU Beatrice
GRESNOT Willy
BERTRAND Stephanie
GUICHARD Thierry

04:58:12
04:58:12
04:58:13
04:58:15
05:00:45
05:00:46
05:00:48
05:00:50
05:00:52
05:00:53
05:01:00
05:01:02
05:02:17
05:03:18
05:05:02
05:05:08
05:05:58
05:10:22
05:11:42
05:12:58
05:18:21
05:19:56
05:19:57
05:20:04
05:20:05
05:22:23
05:25:17
05:27:09
05:33:28
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VA1
V2
V3
VA1
V1
SE
SE
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
VA1
SE
V1
V2
SE
V3
V3
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
VA1
V1
V2

5
4
3

7

RCA
RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON

YTRAC CLUB NATURE
YTRAC CLUB NATURE
YTRAC CLUB NATURE
YTRAC CLUB NATURE
YTRAC CLUB NATURE
YTRAC CLUB NATURE
YTRAC CLUB NATURE
YTRAC CLUB NATURE

S/L TULLE AC
RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON

JAMG MONTFORT LE GESNOIS

S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON

La passion du running
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